BagCo Pty. Ltd.
ABN 48 097 819 291
Telephone:    (03) 9850 9997
Email :     sales@bagco.com.au
Product Code Size Gauge
P075100U38 75mm W x 100mm L 38UM
P075130U30 75mm W x 130mm L 30UM
P100150U32 100mm W x 150mm L 32UM
P100150U50 100mm W x 150mm L 50UM
P100150U75 100mm W x 150mm L 75UM
P100150U100 100mm W x 150mm L 100UM
P125180U32 125mm W x 180mm L 32UM
P125200U32 125mm W x 200mm L 32UM
P125230U32 125mm W x 230mm L 32UM
P150230U32 150mm W x 230mm L 32UM
P150230U50 150mm W x 230mm L 50UM
P150230U63 150mm W x 230mm L 63UM
P150230U100 150mm W x 230mm L 100UM
P200250U32 200mm W x 250mm L 32UM
P200250U50 200mm W x 250mm L 50UM
P200300U32 200mm W x 300mm L 32UM
P200300U50 200mm W x 300mm L 50UM
P200300U75 200mm W x 300mm L 75UM
P200300U100 200mm W x 300mm L 100UM
P230305U50 230mm W x 305mm L 50UM
P230330U32 230mm W x 330mm L 32UM
P230330U50 230mm W x 330mm L 50UM
P250300U32 250mm W x 300mm L 32UM
P250350U32 250mm W x 350mm L 32UM
P250380U50 250mm W x 380mm L 50UM
P250380U100 250mm W x 380mm L 100UM
P250400U32 250mm W x 400mm L 32UM
P255455U50 255mm W x 455mm L 50UM
P300400U32 300mm W x 400mm L 32UM
P300400U50 300mm W x 400mm L 50UM
P300450U32 300mm W x 450mm L 32UM
P300450U50 300mm W x 450mm L 50UM
P300450U100 300mm W x 450mm L 100UM
P305510U50 305mm W x 510mm L 50UM
P350450U32 350mm W x 450mm L 32UM
P330300U50 330mm W x 330mm L 50UM
P350500U100 350mm W x 500mm L 100UM
P355510U38 355mm W x 510mm L 38UM
P355510U63 355mm W x 510mm L 63UM
P400600U32 400mm W x 600mm L 32UM
P400600U40 400mm W x 600mm L 40UM
P460610U38 460mm W x 610mm L 38UM
P9001250U40 900mm W x 1250mm L (250 Bags/Roll) 40UM
P10501200U40 900mm W x 1250mm L (200 Bags/Roll) 40UM
We can make poly bags to your specific required size and thickness plain or printed. Call
us to discuss your requirements.
WE BELIEVE IN PROVIDING HIGH QUALITY PRODUCTS WITH LOWEST
PRICES AND THE BEST CUSTOMER SERVICE.
Plain Flat Poly Bags
BagCo Pty Ltd
P.O. Box 2295, Templestowe Lower, Vic 3107